LED tube lights – tube LED lamp
MODEL: RX-16T               Http:www.neon-elwire.com
Description:
 RX-16T  LED tube lighting, suitable for automotive motorcycle decorative lighting, home decorative lighting
Advantages:
 1.High intensity LEDs
 2.Chromium plating, PC tube, Beautiful beautiful
 3.Waterproof design, waterproof grade IP67

Or + Red wire , - Black wire
Note: Power quality may seriously affect the product life, Please use high-quality switching power supply, or directly using my
company-related products. DC input （Cars and motorcycles） please use the type of without DC plug wire
Model Number
LED
spacing
Tube
Diameter
LED Type Viewing Angle
Input
Voltage
Max.
Power
Continuous
Connection
RX-16TH20-5R 20mm 5mm round 20° 10M
RX-16TH20-5H 20mm
5mm straw
hat
120° 10M
RX-16TH10-5R 10mm 5mm round 20° 5M
RX-16TH10-5H 10mm
5mm straw
hat
120° 5M
RX-16T10-5R 10mm 5mm round 20° 5M
RX-16T10-5H 10mm
5mm straw
hat
120° 5M
RX-16T10-SFL 10mm SFL/Piranha 80°
0.07W/LED
5M
RX-16T16-5050 16mm
16mm
TOP
SMD5050
120°